129
DR400 High Amperage
Plug and Receptacle
Main Advantages
u �Exclusive contact technology maximizes
performance and durability
u Safety features protect workers
u Easy plug insertion and removal

UL 1682
CSA 182.1
Order Example: DR400 with Cable Reducing Adapters
To accommodate 500 MCM cable, cable reducing adapters and an extended angle with spacer accessory is required.
Typical order:  480V 3P+G+2PIL
Receptacle:  39-44043-172	 Angle:  5T7M6-68	 Cable Reducers:  PT500R350-3
Inlet: 39-48043-172	 Handle: 5T7P0N25	 Cable Reducers:  PT500R350-3
+
+
+
+
! See pages 235-244 for detailed
information on these options
(3 are required)
(3 are required)
132
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 7
DR400
DIMENSIONS – Provided in inches
Dimensions are for reference only and may change depending on accessories used.  For precise dimensions contact MELTRIC Engineering.
PRODUCT A B C D E F G H I J K L øM
DR400 6.61 3.48 3.86 3.86 0.26 8.31 5.03 9.15 15.98 3.86 3.86 7.85 0.26
PRODUCT A B C D E F G H I
DR400 23.56 9.43 19.10 10.02 17.64 8.80 6.50 6.50 0.28
Inlet
Plug Angle/Receptacle
INLET RECEPTACLE
A
B C
D
Ø E
F
G
H
I
L
J
K
Ø M
INLET RECEPTACLE
A
B C
D
Ø E